CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC SINGLE TURN TYPE JC
■ FEATURES
● Compact
● Cost effective (JC22E) in house comparison
● Long life
● High following characteristics
● High resolution (Essentially infinite)
● RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J  C  2  2  E    2  k    1  %
Series name Independent linearity
0.3 %：± 0.3 %
0.5 %：± 0.5 %
1 %：   ± 1 %
Nominal resistance value（Ω）
200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k
JC22E：Linear  φ  22 mm
JC22S：Linear  φ  22 mm
JC30S：Linear  φ  30 mm
JC40S：Linear  φ  40 mm
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Size Item
φ  22 mm
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
200 Ω
500 Ω
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
±1 %
±0.5 %
JC22E 1 k 1 %
JC22E 2 k 1 %
JC22E 5 k 1 %
JC22E 10 k 1 %
  JC22S 200 0.5 %
  JC22S 500 0.5 %
JC22S 1 k 0.5 %
JC22S 2 k 0.5 %
JC22S 5 k 0.5 %
JC22S 10 k 0.5 %
Nominal
resistance value
Independent
linearity Part number Size Item
φ  30 mm
φ  40 mm
500 Ω
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
20 kΩ
500 Ω
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
20 kΩ
±0.5 %
±0.3 %
JC30S 500 0.5 %
JC30S 1 k 0.5 %
JC30S 2 k 0.5 %
JC30S 5 k 0.5 %
JC30S 10 k 0.5 %
JC30S 20 k 0.5 %
JC40S 500 0.3 %
JC40S 1 k 0.3 %
JC40S 2 k 0.3 %
JC40S 5 k 0.3 %
JC40S 10 k 0.3 %
JC40S 20 k 0.3 %
Nominal
resistance value